a) Promoter

b) Public Institutional- Foreign Portfolio Investor

c) Public - Non-Institutional – Individuals
d) Public - Non-Institutional - LLP

e) Public - Non-Institutional - Body Corporates

f) Public- Non Institutional- Trust

g) Public Institutional- Qualified Institutional Buyer (QIB)-AIF

h) Public- Non Institutional- HUF

i) Public - Non-Institutional - NRI

http://www.kotyark.com/

KOTYARK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly Kotyark Industries Private Limited)

CIN: L24100GJ2016PLC094939
Registered office: A-3, 2nd Floor, Shree Ganesh Nagar Housing Society,

Ramakaka Temple Road, Chhani Vadodara-391740
Contact No. 0265-2773672, E-mail ID: info@kotyark.com, Website: www.kotyark.com

Page 10 of 22

K. Shareholding Pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue:

The Equity shares are proposed to be allotted to the Promoter/Non-promoters. Details of shareholding of the Promoters

and Non-promoters in the Company, prior to and after the proposed Preferential Issue, are as under:

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of Equity

Shares
%

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

Promoter & Promoter Group

1. Indian 6041225 69.17 6047225 64.04

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate - - - -

Sub Total (A)(1) 6041225 69.17 6047225 64.04

2.   Foreign - - - -

Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

Sub Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter

Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
6041225 69.17 6047225 64.04

Non-promoters’ holding (Public shareholding)

1. Institutions- Alternate Investment Funds - - 38400 0.41

2. Foreign Portfolio Investors - - 96400 1.02

3. NBFCs registered with RBI  2000 0.02 2000 0.02

Sub-Total (B) (1) 2000 0.02 136800 1.45

2.   Central Government/State

Government(s)/President of India
- - - -

Sub-Total (B) (2) - - - -

3.   Non-institutions

a)   Individuals -

i.   Individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakh.
1784000 20.43 2027200 21.47

ii.   Individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs.  2 lakh.
324800 3.72 488800 5.18

KOTYARK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly Kotyark Industries Private Limited)

CIN: L24100GJ2016PLC094939
Registered office: A-3, 2nd Floor, Shree Ganesh Nagar Housing Society,

Ramakaka Temple Road, Chhani Vadodara-391740
Contact No. 0265-2773672, E-mail ID: info@kotyark.com, Website: www.kotyark.com

Page 11 of 22

Category of Shareholder

Pre Issue(1) Post Issue(2)

No. of Equity

Shares
%

No. of

Equity

Shares

%

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent

directors and nominee directors)
121975 1.40 124975 1.32

b)   Any Other (Specify)

i.   Bodies Corporate 137700 1.58 147300 1.56

ii.   Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 66400 0.76 101800 1.08

iii. Trusts

iv) HUF 256200 2.93 335600 3.55

v) Firm - - - -

Vi) LLP - - 30000 0.32

Vii) Trusts - - 3200 0.03

Sub-Total (B) (3) 460300 5.27 617900 6.54

Sub Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
2693075 30.83 3258875 34.51

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository

Receipts have been issued
- - - -

Sub Total (C) - - - -

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 8734300 100.00 9442900 100.00

Note:

1) The Pre Issue Shareholding Pattern is based on shareholding as on September 30, 2023.

2) The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the proposed allottee(s)

will subscribe to all Equity Shares which they are intent to do so. In the event for any reason, the proposed

allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or are not allotted the Equity Shares they intent to do so, the

shareholding pattern in the above table would undergo corresponding changes.

3) The Post Issue Shareholding will change on issuance of new equity shares to the shareholders of Yamuna Bio

Energy Private Limited (“Transferor Company” which is under process of amalgamation with our